Elimwood JR/SR High School

301 W Butternut St
School Phone: (309) 742.2851

Elmwood, IL 61529

Fax: (309) 742.8350  Email: cvermillion@elmwood322.com

Superintendent

Dr. Chad Wagner

Day
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

Aug. 31
Sep. 03
Sep. 11

Sep. 18
Sep. 28
Oct. 02
Oct. 11
Oct. 16
Oct. 23
Oct. 30
Nov. 06

Principal
Tony McCoy, HS/Marcy Brugger, GS

Jr. High School, A.D. Athletic Director
Janelle Meyers Chuck Vermillion

Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2021-2022

Opponent
@ Metamora & Notre Dame
@ Normal Invite
@ Woodruff Invite First to the
Finish
@ Bureau Valley Invite
@ Prairieland Conference Meet
Elmwood Invite
@ Amboy Invite
@ Peoria Hts Invite
@ Regionals
Sectionals
@ State

Place

Black Partridge Park
Maxwell Park
Detweiller Park

Walnut

Prairieland Conference Meet
Maple Lane CC

Shady Oaks

Detweiller Park

TBD

Maple Lane CC

Detweiller Park

Time
4:30PM

5:00PM
9:00AM

9:30AM
4:30PM
9:30AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
10:00AM
9:00AM
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