Elmwood JR/SR High School

301 W Butternut St Elmwood, IL 61529

School Phone: (309) 742.2851 Fax: (309) 742.8350 Email: cvermillion@elmwood322.com

SuperintendentPrincipalJr. High School, A.D.Athletic DirectorDr. Chad WagnerTony McCoy, HS/Marcy Brugger, GSJanelle MeyersChuck Vermillion

Varsity Cross Country (Coed)

Fall 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Aug. 31	@ Metamora & Notre Dame	Black Partridge Park	4:30PM
Friday	Sep. 03	@ Normal Invite	Maxwell Park	5:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 11	@ Woodruff Invite First to the Finish	Detweiller Park	9:00AM
Saturday	Sep. 18	@ Bureau Valley Invite	Walnut	9:30AM
Tuesday	Sep. 28	@ Prairieland Conference Meet	Prairieland Conference Meet	4:30PM
Saturday	Oct. 02	Elmwood Invite	Maple Lane CC	9:30AM
Monday	Oct. 11	@ Amboy Invite	Shady Oaks	10:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 16	@ Peoria Hts Invite	Detweiller Park	1:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 23	@ Regionals	TBD	9:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 30	Sectionals	Maple Lane CC	10:00AM
Saturday	Nov. 06	@ State	Detweiller Park	9:00AM